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Nome Anilha
GEADA NEGRA 020078
VELOSTER 011650
ESPARTANO 005203
MATERO 030245
ARROW 030683
FARAO 014055
TIRANO 007536
AUTORIDADE 026960
FUZIL 008656

RESULTADO COLEIRO 28/11/2021
ACPVRP - JOACABA

Dono
MAICON LUIS
PEDRO JOSLE VALER
KILDARE
MAICON LUIZ LAMB
JUNINHO
NEILOR RODRIGUES
PEDRO JOSLEI VALER
AVELINO
CLEVERSON ZUQUI

Cidade
LUZERNA

VIDEIRA
LUZERNA
AGUA DOCE
JOACABA

CONCORDIA

10/15 min
0/74
0/41
0/41
0/41
0/38
0/27
0/25
0/19
0/3

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24

0
22
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